PART# DESCRIPTION
55513 7/8” ballcock nut x 3/8” OD comp. x 9”
55510 7/8” ballcock nut x 3/8” OD comp. x 12”
55511 7/8” ballcock nut x 3/8” OD comp. x 16”
55512 7/8” ballcock nut x 3/8” OD comp. x 20”
- Stainless steel #304 braided supply
- PVC inner hose (CSA approved)
- Plated brass nuts

E
N
 &
 L
A
U
N
D
R
Y
F
Order Desk: (800) 263-7011  -   lyncar.com  -  24 hr. Order Fax: (800) 459-6227LynCar
F–18
KITCHEN & LAUNDRY
PART# BULK PART# DESCRIPTION
12000 12000Q Basin 1” to 1-3/8”
12001 12001Q Tub 1-1/2” to 2”
STOPPER - FIT ALL RUBBER
RUBBER STOPPER
PART# BULK PART# SIZE
12005 12005Q 1”
12006 12006Q 1-1/8”
12007 12007Q 1-1/4”
12008 12008Q 1-3/8”
12009 12009Q 1-1/2”
12010 12010Q 1-5/8”
12011 12011Q 1-3/4”
12012 12012Q 1-7/8”
BEAD CHAIN # 10
- “B” Connector with loop ring
- Stoppers not included
BATH & BASIN STOPPER CHAIN